

CACTTC 2023 AREA V MEETING Registration Form



Hosted by:

Riverside County Treasurer-Tax Collector 4080 Lemon Street, 4th Floor Riverside, CA 92501

Date:

March 16, 2023

Time:

8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Registration Fee: \$85.00**

(Program Materials, Continental Breakfast, Lunch and afternoon snack included.)

Make Checks Payable to: CACTTC Registration and Payment Deadline:

March 3, 2023
(Non-Refundable)

Location:

Crestmore Manor 4600 Crestmore Road Jurupa Valley, CA 92509

Mail Check To:

Riverside County Treasurer-Tax Collector P.O. Box 12005 Riverside, CA 92501 **Attn:** Martha Dominguez

Direct any questions to:

Martha Dominguez at E-Mail: ttcexecassistant@rivco.org or at Phone No.: (951) 955-3968.

*Please complete and return one registration form and fee for each attendee. Payment check must accompany registration form and be made payable to CACTTC.

4080 Lemon Street, 4th Floor ★ P.O. Box 12005 ★ Riverside, CA 92501 (951) 955-3900 ★ 1(877) 748-2689 ★ (951) 955-3923 Fax www.CountyTreasurer.org

**Please note attendance to Area V Meeting is strictly for CACTTC members only.